
PO Box 488, Highway 32 & Canal Street, Hamilton City, CA 95951: (530) 826-3261 

 

 

Date Day Opponent  Place  Time Depart  

Feb 23 Fri Honker Invite  Yuba City  3pm 12:15pm  

Mar 2 Sat Sac State HS Classic  Sacramento 10am 7:00am 

Mar 2 Sat Core Lynx Invite Chico 11am 9:30am 

Mar 8 Fri Black Butte Invitational Orland 10am 8:00am 

Mar 15 Fri Cardinals Invitational Corning  12:30pm 10:00am 

Mar 22 Fri Eagle Classic West Valley 1:00pm 10:30am 

Mar 30 Sat Falcon Hype Invitational Yuba City  8:30am 6:00am 

April 10 Wed MVL Meet Durham 3:00pm 2:30pm 

April 12 Fri Nor Cal Small Schools 
Invitational 

Chico High 10am 8:45am 

April 19 Fri West Valley Invitational  West Valley TBD  

April 26 Fri Norm Mackenzie Twilight 

Showcase 

Las Plumas 5pm: Field 

7pm: 
Track 

3:00pm 

May 2 Thur MVL Championship Durham 3:00pm 2:15pm 

May 8 Wed Division Championship West Valley 2:00pm 11:45am 

May 17 Fri NSCIF Finals West Valley 3:00pm TBD 

May 24 Fri 104th CIF State 
Championships 

Fresno TBD  

 

*BOLD dates signify League Games* 

 

   

Head Coach: Ivan Barbontin  League: Mid Valley 

Assistant Coaches: Matt Jarvis                              

 

Stats:  Esteban Pimentel 

           Nayeli Oseguera 

 Mascot: BRAVES 

 Colors: Blue & Gold 

 Principal: Cris Oseguera 

 Athletic Director: Matt Steele  


